
Inhalt Teilband 2

602 Gemeinde Bischofsheim i.d.Rhön

603 Gemarkung Bischofsheim i.d.Rhön

653 Gemarkung Frankenheim

661 Gemarkung Haselbach i.d.Rhön

690 Gemarkung Oberweißenbrunn

705 Gemarkung Unterweißenbrunn

719 Gemarkung Wegfurt

730 Gemeinde Burglauer

731 Gemarkung Burglauer

755 Gemarkung Burglauer Wald

757 Gemarkung Steinacher Forst l.d.Saale

758 Gemeinde Fladungen

759 Gemarkung Brüchs

766 Gemarkung Fladungen

816 Gemarkung Heufurt

829 Gemarkung Huflar

833 Gemarkung Leubach

842 Gemarkung Oberfladungen

857 Gemarkung Rüdenschwinden

865 Gemarkung Sands

871 Gemarkung Weimarschmieden

878 Gemeinde Großbardorf

879 Gemarkung Großbardorf

902 Gemeinde Großeibstadt

903 Gemarkung Großeibstadt

954 Gemarkung Kleineibstadt

972 Gemeinde Hausen

973 Gemarkung Hausen

991 Gemarkung Roth

1000 Gemeinde Hendungen

1001 Gemarkung Hendungen

1049 Gemarkung Rappershausen

https://d-nb.info/1345874359


1064 Herbstadt

1065

1076

1096

1106

1107

1148

1149

1168

1180

1212

1226

1227

1242

Gemarkung Breitensee 

Gemarkung Herbstadt 

Gemarkung Ottelmannshausen

Gemeinde Heustreu

Gemarkung Heustreu

Gemeinde Höchheim

Gemarkung Gollmuthhausen

Gemarkung Höchheim

Gemarkung Irmelshausen

Gemarkung Rothausen

Gemeinde Hohenroth

Gemarkung Hohenroth

Gemarkung Leutershausen

1251


