

Inhalt Teilband 2

- 602 Gemeinde Bischofsheim i.d.Rhön**
603 Gemarkung Bischofsheim i.d.Rhön
653 Gemarkung Frankenheim
661 Gemarkung Haselbach i.d.Rhön
690 Gemarkung Oberweißenbrunn
705 Gemarkung Unterweißenbrunn
719 Gemarkung Wegfurt
- 730 Gemeinde Burglauer**
731 Gemarkung Burglauer
755 Gemarkung Burglauer Wald
757 Gemarkung Steinacher Forst l.d.Saale
- 758 Gemeinde Fladungen**
759 Gemarkung Brüchs
766 Gemarkung Fladungen
816 Gemarkung Heufurt
829 Gemarkung Huflar
833 Gemarkung Leubach
842 Gemarkung Oberfladungen
857 Gemarkung Rüdenschwinden
865 Gemarkung Sands
871 Gemarkung Weimarschmieden
- 878 Gemeinde Großbardorf**
879 Gemarkung Großbardorf
- 902 Gemeinde Großeibstadt**
903 Gemarkung Großeibstadt
954 Gemarkung Kleineibstadt
- 972 Gemeinde Hausen**
973 Gemarkung Hausen
991 Gemarkung Roth
- 1000 Gemeinde Hendungen**
1001 Gemarkung Hendungen
1049 Gemarkung Rappershausen

1064	Gemeinde Herbstadt
1065	Gemarkung Breitensee
1076	Gemarkung Herbstadt
1096	Gemarkung Ottelmannshausen
1106	Gemeinde Heustreu
1107	Gemarkung Heustreu
1148	Gemeinde Höchheim
1149	Gemarkung Gollmuthhausen
1168	Gemarkung Höchheim
1180	Gemarkung Irmelshausen
1212	Gemarkung Rothausen
1226	Gemeinde Hohenroth
1227	Gemarkung Hohenroth
1242	Gemarkung Leutershausen
1251	Gemarkung Windshausen